Kreisverband Bund der Overledinger Schiitzen

Kreismeisterschaften

Diziplin:
Einteilung:
Klasse:

Anzahl Starter:

Einzelwertung
Platz Schiitze / Schiitzin

1 Fennen, Marlena
2 Busboom, Rieke

3 Troitzschel, Laura

Bolland, Mia
GroB, Swantje
6 Kuhlmann, Pia

v b

10m Luftgewehr 3x20
Damen

Jugendklasse

6

Verein 1. Serie
Burlage 199
Idafehn 192
Idafehn 192
Holterfehn 187
Idafehn 170
Idafehn 0

2026

2. Serie

197

197

190

191
147

3. Serie

186

185

190

188
176

Ergebniss

582
574

572

566
493

Einzel/
Mannschaft

E

M



