

Kreisverband Bund der Overledinger Schützen

Kreismeisterschaften 2026

Diziplin: **10m Luftgewehr 3x20**
Einteilung: **Damen**
Klasse: **Jugendklasse**
Anzahl Starter: **6**

Einzelwertung

Platz	Schütze / Schützin	Verein	Spannung	1. Serie	2. Serie	3. Serie	Ergebniss	Einzel/ Mannschaft
1	Fennen, Marlena	Burlage		199	197	186	582	E
2	Busboom, Rieke	Idafehn		192	197	185	574	M
3	Troitzschel, Laura	Idafehn		192	190	190	572	M
4	Bolland, Mia	Holterfehn		187	191	188	566	E
5	Groß, Swantje	Idafehn		170	147	176	493	M
6	Kuhlmann, Pia	Idafehn		0	0	0	0	E

